
FLOATS & FREEZES Made With  
A&W® Root Beer

MENU

SHAKES & MALTS

 

All toppings in our desserts may contain peanuts.
M&M’S, the letter M, M&M’S Brand, M&M’S Milk Chocolate Candies and trade dress are trademarks of Mars, Inc. and its affiliates © Mars, Incorporated 2022.  
Used under license. OREO and the OREO Wafer Design are registered trademarks of Mondeléz International group, used under license. REESE’S Trademark 
and Trade Dress Used Under License. All Rights Reserved. Prices and participation may vary. Limited time only. Tax extra. © 2022 A&W Restaurants, Inc.

A Taste To Remember…  
Since 1919

In 1919, Roy Allen set up a roadside drink stand to introduce a new beverage called 
“root beer” at a parade honoring returning World War I veterans. With his creation an 

instant success, Allen took partner Frank Wright and named the beverage we know 
today as A&W® Root Beer. Today our A&W® Root Beer is made fresh in our restaurants, 
just as it was back then, with ingredients like real cane sugar and a proprietary blend 
of herbs, bark and spices. It’s still caffeine free and served up in a cold, frosty mug.
Almost a hundred years later, we still stand for classic American Food enjoyed over 

good times. Quality ingredients. Making it right, every time. Laughter, simple pleasures, 
and celebration. We’re more than just a place to have a great meal. We’re A&W®.

460 Putnam Pike • Greenville, RI • (401) 949-9892

/SmithfieldAW

DINNER SPECIALS
FLOATS

SOFT SERVE

POLAR SWIRL

SHAKE

FREEZE (Blended Float)

CAL330

CAL160-200

CAL340 CAL340 CAL340 CAL330

CAL370
CAL350

CAL350-360

CAL620 CAL610 CAL620 CAL600

CAL480
CAL640 CAL820

Sm

Reg

Med

Sm

Mini

Sm

Reg

Lg

Med

Reg

Lg Lg

$4.30

$5.99    CAL760-880

MALTS
Reg $6.50    CAL660-930

$6.95    CAL300-350

$3.25

$3.99

$4.30
$5.25

$5.99

$7.50

$5.25
$7.75 $7.75

Vanilla Cone

SUNDAE

Med $7.95    CAL560-640

DELUXE SUNDAE

Chocolate, Coffee, Strawberry, Vanilla

DELUXE SHAKE

Reg $6.99    CAL400-780

Cookie Dough, Oreo®, M&M®, 
Reese’s®, Salted Caramel

HARD PACK

CAL160-200
CAL350-360

Sm

Lg

$3.25
$5.99

Coffee, Chocolate, Strawberry

It is the customer’s obligation to inform the server about any food allergies. CASH ONLY.

AVAILABLE IN ZERO SUGARA&W® ROOT BEER

A&W® ROOT BEER & DRINKS

CAL0-240
CAL0-290
CAL0-470

Sm

Med

Lg

$2.30

1/2 GAL A&W ROOT BEER       $6.25   CAL930
BOTTLED WATER                     $1.99   CAL0

$3.25
$3.75

460 Putnam Pike • Greenville, RI • (401) 949-9892

/SmithfieldAW

CLASSIC TREATS

Cookie Dough, Oreo®, M&M®, 
Reese’s®, Salted Caramel



2 CHICKEN SLIDERS
HAND-BREADED OR GRILLED TENDERS

BACON DOUBLE 
CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

MILE LONG HOT DOG

FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHEESE CURDS

PAPA BURGER®

1pc. HAND-BREADED 
CHICKEN TENDERS

2pc. HAND-BREADED 
CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH

HOT WEINER

BONUS SIZE ONION RINGS

FLOAT

CHILI CHEESE 
FRIES

FREEZE

HAMBURGER

MOTT’S is a registered trademark of Mott’s LLP ©2022 Mott’s LLP

KID’S MEALS

SIDES

ALL AMERICAN DOGS

CLASSIC BURGERS

BETTER YOUR COMBO

CHICKEN

Includes Kid’s Fries or  Applesauce, 
Kid’s Drink (Water, Low-Fat Milk) & Special Prize

CAL280-770
CHICKEN  
TENDERS 2pc. $7.50

CAL420-900HAMBURGER $5.99

CAL470-950CHEESEBURGER $6.49

CAL380-870HOT DOG $6.25

CAL250-730
CORN DOG 
NUGGETS® 5pc. $6.25

CAL350

CAL570

CAL550

CAL550

CAL460-480

CAL450

CAL260

CAL650

CAL380

CAL400

CAL580

CAL120-480 CAL40

CAL80-350

CAL100

CAL140-480

CAL360

CAL620

CAL860-1150CAL860-1150

CAL770-1170

CAL760-1050

CAL570-860

CAL960-1250

CAL690-980

CAL710-1000

CAL890-1180

CAL90

CAL460

CAL310
CAL430

Med

Med

Sandwich

Sandwich

2 Sliders

Sandwich

1pc. Tender

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

ADDS ADDS ADDS

ADDS ADDS

Lg

Combo

Sandwich

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

Med

Lg

$3.50

$5.75

$6.50

$6.50

$7.00

$5.99

$2.50

$7.50

$4.75

$3.99

$6.25

$1.00 $1.00

$1.99

$2.99

$1.99

$2.50

$3.99

$11.00
$11.00 $7.50

$3.99

CONEY DOGHOT DOG
All-beef hot dog, served with your 
choice of mustard, relish or onion

Two juicy 100% U.S. Beef patties, two 
slices of American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, pickles, and signature 
A&W® Papa sauce

Dog topped with mustard, meat sauce, 
onions, and celery salt

An all-beef hot dog topped with 
signature meaty chili sauce and onions

Two juicy 100% U.S. Beef patties 
topped with crispy hickory-smoked 
bacon, American cheese, dressing, 
lettuce, tomato, onions, and pickles

Served with ketchup,  
mustard and pickles

Served with ketchup,
mustard and pickles 

 

100% all-white-meat chicken 
tenders served with your choice 
of signature sauces 

Two juicy 100% all-white-meat chicken 
tenders served grilled, topped with lettuce, 
tomato, and dressing

Two juicy 100% all-white-meat chicken 
hand-breaded tenders, topped with lettuce, 
tomato, and dressing

All-beef hot dog, served with your  
choice of mustard, relish or onion

CAL310 CAL340$3.75 $4.25

CAL410CAL480 $7.50$7.50

$5.25

$3.50

$2.99
$3.50

GRILLED 
CHICKEN SANDWICH

PAPA BURGER®

ORIGINAL BACON 
CHEESEBURGER

3pc. HAND-BREADED 
CHICKEN TENDERS

BACON DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

CONEY CHEESE DOG

CHEESEBURGER

FOOTLONG CONEY DOG

1 

3 

5 

7 

2 

4 

6 

8 

+ +

+

+

+

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie 
needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

$11.99

$11.50 $9.25

$10.50 $8.50

$11.99 $10.75

CAL650
$11.99 CAL960-1250

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
An all American Classic, made with three 
100% U.S. beef patties and American Cheese.
Add on tomato, onions, lettuce, pickles and 
special sauce

$8.50 CAL670

ORIGINAL BACON 
CHEESEBURGER

$5.99

100% U.S. Beef, American cheese, 
crispy hickory-smoked bacon, dressing, 
lettuce, tomato, onions, and pickles

CAL450
CAL760-1050$10.50

CAL400
$8.50 CAL710-1000

CAL350

$2.50
CAL720-1010CAL790-1080$11.50 $11.50

REPLACE FRIES OR DRINK WITH THESE ITEMS
FOR AN ADDITIONAL COST

SIDE OF   
CLAMS

APPLESAUCE 

CAL390

CAL70

Med $3.75

$1.50

CORN DOG NUGGETS, 5pc.MILE LONG CONEY CHEESE DOG

CAL610 CAL180$7.25

A hot dog topped with signature Coney 
sauce, creamy cheese sauce and onions

2 WEINER COMBO

CAL1020-1310$10.75
With Root Beer & Regular Fries

Mini hot dogs wrapped in  
sweet corn meal

$3.75

MAKE ANY BURGER 
A BEYOND BURGER

CAL70
ADDS PER PATTY$2.50
+

CHILI CHEESE  
FRIES

CAL410Lg $5.50

MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
MUSHROOM

Tasty 100% U.S. beef patty topped with 
cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mushrooms

Two juicy U.S. beef patties topped with 
cheese,mushrooms,lettuce and tomato

Sandwich CAL410 CAL670$4.99 $6.49

 
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Slices of grilled chicken on a bed of 
lettuce tossed with tomato

 

CAL440$7.99

 
CHICKEN SLIDER
A juicy, hand-breaded, 100% white meat chicken
tender served on a soft potato bun topped with 
salad dressing and pickles.

 

CAL230-240$3.50

MAKE ANY BURGER A 
BEYOND BURGER ADD 
$2.50 CAL70 PER PATTY

ComboCombo

HOMETOWN FAVORITES
CHILI

1/2 DOZEN DOUGHBOYS

FISH SANDWICH FISH & CHIPS

CLAM PLATE

CAL190 CAL580 CAL540$3.99 $5.50 $11.99

Pub battered Cod topped with lettuce, 
tomato, and your choice of mayonnaise 
or tartar sauce

 

6 golden delicious fried dough balls 
with your choice of powdered sugar, 
granulated sugar, or sugar and cinnamon

 

2 pc. pub battered Cod over a 
bed of french fries

 

4oz. of golden fried clam strips over a 
bed of french fries

 

CAL640 CAL650$6.50 $5.99

It is the customer’s obligation to inform the server about any food allergies. CASH ONLY.


